
14:30:00 Course No. 24 TWA:  245° Wind: 5.3 kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 1045 Moll 0.889 15:13:41 0:43:41 0:38:50 1

2 1281 Juggerknot 1.098 15:06:22 0:36:22 0:39:56 2

3 2273 Arcturus 1.040 15:11:48 0:41:48 0:43:28 3

4 1995 Talkinghead 1.029 15:12:17 0:42:17 0:43:31 4

5 2501 Lighthorse Alpha+ 1.317 15:04:21 0:34:21 0:45:14 5

6 1030 RB 1.006 15:17:34 0:47:34 0:47:51 6

7 237 Lazy Piggy 1.065 15:17:20 0:47:20 0:50:25 7

14:30:00 Course No. 24 TWA:  245° Wind: 5.3 kt

Rank Sail No Boat SMS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 025 Red Herring II 0.812 15:07:18 0:37:18 0:30:17 1

2 057 Good Vibrations 0.812 15:10:16 0:40:16 0:32:42 2

3 064 Merlin 0.812 15:11:31 0:41:31 0:33:43 3

4 2022 Catch 22 0.812 15:14:39 0:44:39 0:36:15 4                                                                        

5 068 Sidewinder 0.812 15:23:20 0:53:20 0:43:18 5

6 069 It's My Pleasure Freefire 0.812 DNS DNS DNS 7

14:35:00 Course No. 24 TWA:  245° Wind: 5.3 kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 4735 Bucephalus 1140 15:06:44 0:31:44 0:27:50 1

2 6135 Ichiban 1133 15:06:40 0:31:40 0:27:57 2

3 2136 Kiasu 903 15:00:58 0:25:58 0:28:45 3

4 1010 DEA II 1158 15:09:32 0:34:32 0:29:49 4

5 1326 Bits & Pieces 938 15:03:59 0:28:59 0:30:54 5

6 7135 Getafix 1073 15:10:25 0:35:25 0:33:00 6
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14:35:00 Course No. 24 TWA:  245° Wind: 5.3 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 2257 Jelik 6 15:04:51 0:29:51 1

2 2262 Alchemist 15:06:34 0:31:34 2

3 2231 May13 15:06:42 0:31:42 3

4 220 Jazz - Tommy Tang 15:09:14 0:34:14 4

5 2258 Jelik 7 15:18:09 0:43:09 5

14:40:00 Course No. 24 TWA:  245° Wind: 5.3 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 D47 Wudi 15:10:20 0:30:20 1

2 D50 Phyloong llI 15:10:38 0:30:38 2

3 D33 Minion 15:12:26 0:32:26 3

4 D01 Celines 15:12:27 0:32:27 4

5 D58 Elfje 15:13:04 0:33:04 5

6 D25 Wyuna 15:13:35 0:33:35 6

7 D40 Maiden Hong Kong 15:13:45 0:33:45 7

8 D55 Zephyr 15:14:59 0:34:59 8

HHYC Crabbie's Summer Saturday Series 2017 - 24 June 2017
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15:45:00 Course No. 14 TWA:  220° Wind: 7 kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 2501 Lighthorse Alpha+ 1.317 16:14:15 0:29:15 0:38:31 1

2 1281 Juggerknot 1.098 16:21:31 0:36:31 0:40:06 2

3 1995 Talkinghead 1.029 16:24:11 0:39:11 0:40:19 3

4 2273 Arcturus 1.040 16:24:54 0:39:54 0:41:30 4

5 1045 Moll 0.889 16:32:37 0:47:37 0:42:20 5

6 1030 RB 1.006 16:29:24 0:44:24 0:44:40 6

7 237 Lazy Piggy 1.065 16:32:36 0:47:36 0:50:42 7

15:45:00 Course No. 14 TWA:  220° Wind: 7 kt

Rank Sail No Boat SMS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 064 Merlin 0.812 16:23:10 0:38:10 0:30:59 1

2 057 Good Vibrations 0.812 16:25:08 0:40:08 0:32:35 2

3 025 Red Herring II 0.812 16:25:18 0:40:18 0:32:43 3

4 2022 Catch 22 0.812 16:29:00 0:44:00 0:35:44 4

5 068 Sidewinder 0.812 16:31:04 0:46:04 0:37:24 5

6 069 It's My Pleasure Freefire 0.812 RET RET RET 7 16:33:01

15:50:00 Course No. 14 TWA:  220° Wind: 7 kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 4735 Bucephalus 1140 16:22:45 0:32:45 0:28:44 1

2 6135 Ichiban 1133 16:24:38 0:34:38 0:30:34 2

3 2136 Kiasu 903 16:17:53 0:27:53 0:30:53 3

4 1326 Bits & Pieces 938 16:19:20 0:29:20 0:31:16 4

5 7135 Getafix 1073 16:25:21 0:35:21 0:32:57 5

6 1010 DEA II 1158 16:28:48 0:38:48 0:33:30 6

Provisional Results - HKPN Division
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Race Officer of the Day - Nigel Slattery
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15:50:00 Course No. 14 TWA:  220° Wind: 7 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 2257 Jelik 6 16:19:07 0:29:07 1

2 2231 May13 16:24:03 0:34:03 2

3 2262 Alchemist 16:24:52 0:34:52 3

4 220 Jazz - Tommy Tang 16:26:56 0:36:56 4

5 2258 Jelik 7 16:28:46 0:38:46 5

15:55:00 Course No. 14 TWA:  220° Wind: 7 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 D50 Phyloong llI 16:26:38 0:31:38 1

2 D47 Wudi 16:26:44 0:31:44 2

3 D25 Wyuna 16:26:51 0:31:51 3

4 D01 Celines 16:27:07 0:32:07 4

5 D40 Maiden Hong Kong 16:27:44 0:32:44 5

6 D58 Elfje 16:27:53 0:32:53 6

7 D55 Zephyr 16:28:04 0:33:04 7

8 D33 Minion 16:29:04 0:34:04 8

Provisional Results - Dragon Class
Race 4 - Dragon Start time:

HHYC Crabbie's Summer Saturday Series 2017 - 24 June 2017

Provisional Results - J80 Class
Race 4 - J80 Start time:
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